1/08
Flow Metering and Monitoring Systems
Compact Magnetic Inductive
Flowmeter
• independend of viscosity, density,
pressure or temperature of medium
• maintenance free
• practically no pressure drop

electrical protection: IP 65
response time: 50ms
Order Code:
Order no. DM01.   1.   D. 01 0
Compact Magnetic
Inductive Flowmeter
power supply:
1= 24 VDC
2 = 12 VDC
Materials:
D = st. steel / Delrin
P = st. steel / PVDF
Ranges:
01 =   0.1...5 l/min
02 =   1...20 l/min
03 =   2...50 l/min
04 =   5...100 l/min
05 = 10...200 l/min
special version:
0 = without
1 = please describe
measuring
range
(lpm)
0.1...5
1...20
2...50
5...100
10...200
width x
height
(mm)
84,5 x 123
84,5 x 123
90 x 123
90 x 123
90 x 123
diameter of
measuring
tube (mm)
8
8
14
18
18
K-factor
(pulses
per litre)
1000
800
160
160
80
Versions:
magnetic field
modulated
supply voltage
induced
voltage
Ranges and Dimensions
DM01.D: wetted parts:
measuring tube and electrodes:
st. steel 1.4435
process connections: Delrin
DM01.P: wetted parts:
measuring tube and electrodes:
st. steel 1.4435
process connections: PVDF
process
connection
G 1/2 AG
G 1/2 AG
G 3/4 AG